oo 5th Fazza Para Archery World Ranking Tournament

B 2 Dubai Club for People of Determination (19Fazza)
““%  Dubai (UAE), From 04-11-2019 to 04-15-2019

Schedule

11 Apr 2019, Thursday
08:00-11:00 03:00 Official Practice Recurve Open and W1
11:15-12:15 01:00 Team Manager Meeting
16:00-19:00 03:00 Official Practice Compound Open

12 Apr 2019, Friday
07:50-08:00 00:10 Opening Ceremony

Qualification Rounds
Ranking Round Recurve Open and W1

08:00-11:30 03:30 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
Ranking Round Recurve Open and W1
Ranking Round Compound Open

16:00-19:30 03:30 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
Ranking Round Compound Open

13 Apr 2019, Saturday
Individual Matches
08:00-08:15 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
08:15-09:00 00:45 1/16: RMO, CMO
1/8: MW1
Semi Finals: WW1
09:00-09:15 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
09:15-10:00 00:45 1/16: CWO
1/8: RWO, CMO
Quarter Finals: MW1
10:00-10:15 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
10:15-11:00 00:45 1/8: RMO, CWO
Quarter Finals: RWO, CMO
Semi Finals: MW1
11:00-11:40 00:40 Quarter Finals: RMO, CWO
Semi Finals: RWO, CMO
11:40-12:20 00:40 Semi Finals: RMO, CWO

14 Apr 2019, Sunday
Team Matches
08:00-08:15 00:15 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
08:15-08:40 00:25 1/8: RXO, CXO
Byes can shoot
08:40-09:05 00:25 Quarter Finals: RXO, CXO
09:05-09:30 00:25 Semi Finals: RXO, CXO
09:40-13:10 03:30 Friendship Mixed Country Team Event
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15 Apr 2019, Monday

10:00-10:22
10:22-10:44
10:44-11:06
11:06-11:11
11:11-11:33
11:33-11:55

14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:32-14:47
14:47-15:02
15:02-15:07
15:07-15:24
15:24-15:41
15:43-16:00
16:00-16:17
16:19-16:36
16:36-16:53
16:55-17:12
17:12-17:29

18:00-18:45

00:22
00:22
00:22
00:05
00:22
00:22

00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:05
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17

00:45

Team Finals

Final: W1 Open (Rec/Comp) Mixed Team
Bronze: Compound Open Mixed Team
Final: Compound Open Mixed Team
Field Re-Set at 70m

Bronze: Recurve Open Mixed Team

Final: Recurve Open Mixed Team

Individual Finals

Bronze: Recurve Women Open
Final: Recurve Women Open
Bronze: Recurve Men Open

Final: Recurve Men Open

Field Re-Set at 50m

Bronze: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
Final: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
Bronze: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
Final: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
Bronze: Compound Women Open
Final: Compound Women Open
Bronze: Compound Men Open

Final: Compound Men Open

Ceremonies

Award and Closing Ceremony
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