

5th Fazza Para Archery World Ranking Tournament

Dubai Club for People of Determination (19Fazza) Dubai (UAE), From 04-11-2019 to 04-15-2019



Schedule

Vers. 1.0 (8 Apr 2019 11:40 UTC)

11 Apr 2019, Thursda	ıy	
08:00-11:00	03:00	Official Practice Recurve Open and W1
11:15-12:15	01:00	Team Manager Meeting
16:00-19:00	03:00	Official Practice Compound Open
2 Apr 2019, Friday		
07:50-08:00	00:10	Opening Ceremony
		Qualification Rounds
		Ranking Round Recurve Open and W1
08:00-11:30	03:30	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
		Ranking Round Recurve Open and W1
		Ranking Round Compound Open
16:00-19:30	03:30	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
		Ranking Round Compound Open
3 Apr 2019, Saturday	y	
		Individual Matches
08:00-08:15	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
08:15-09:00	00:45	1/16: RMO, CMO
		1/8: MW1
		Semi Finals: WW1
09:00-09:15	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
09:15-10:00	00:45	1/16: CWO
		1/8: RWO, CMO
		Quarter Finals: MW1
10:00-10:15	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
10:15-11:00	00:45	1/8: RMO, CWO
		Quarter Finals: RWO, CMO
		Semi Finals: MW1
11:00-11:40	00:40	Quarter Finals: RMO, CWO
		Semi Finals: RWO, CMO
11:40-12:20	00:40	Semi Finals: RMO, CWO
4 Apr 2019, Sunday		
		Team Matches

08:00-08:15	00:15	3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition
08:15-08:40	00:25	1/8: RXO, CXO
		Byes can shoot
08:40-09:05	00:25	Quarter Finals: RXO, CXO
09:05-09:30	00:25	Semi Finals: RXO, CXO
09:40-13:10	03:30	Friendship Mixed Country Team Event



5th Fazza Para Archery World Ranking Tournament

Dubai Club for People of Determination (19Fazza) Dubai (UAE), From 04-11-2019 to 04-15-2019



15 Apr 2019, Monday

2013, Monday		
		Team Finals
10:00-10:22	00:22	Final: W1 Open (Rec/Comp) Mixed Team
10:22-10:44	00:22	Bronze: Compound Open Mixed Team
10:44-11:06	00:22	Final: Compound Open Mixed Team
11:06-11:11	00:05	Field Re-Set at 70m
11:11-11:33	00:22	Bronze: Recurve Open Mixed Team
11:33-11:55	00:22	Final: Recurve Open Mixed Team
		Individual Finals
14:00-14:15	00:15	Bronze: Recurve Women Open
14:15-14:30	00:15	Final: Recurve Women Open
14:32-14:47	00:15	Bronze: Recurve Men Open
14:47-15:02	00:15	Final: Recurve Men Open
15:02-15:07	00:05	Field Re-Set at 50m
15:07-15:24	00:17	Bronze: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
15:24-15:41	00:17	Final: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
15:43-16:00	00:17	Bronze: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
16:00-16:17	00:17	Final: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
16:19-16:36	00:17	Bronze: Compound Women Open
16:36-16:53	00:17	Final: Compound Women Open
16:55-17:12	00:17	Bronze: Compound Men Open
17:12-17:29	00:17	Final: Compound Men Open
		Ceremonies
18:00-18:45	00:45	Award and Closing Ceremony